NHBG Ice Cream RFP Districts

District Name 1%

Alton School
District

Ambherst, Mont
Vernon, and
Souhegan
Cooperative
School Districts

Bedford School
District

Berlin School
District

Bow Schol District

Candia School
District

Chester School
District

Concord School
District

Derry Cooperative
School District

Epping School
District

Epsom School
District

Director Full Name

Sam Cowan,
Director

John Lash, Director

Emily Murphy,
Director

Charlene Richard,
Director

Tyfany Carbone,
Director

Andrea Donovan,
Director

Leanne Sullivan,
Director

Donna Reynolds,
Director

Susan Boroskas,
Director

Veronica Bush,
Director

Rita Kiley, Director

Address

41 School
Street
Alton, NH
03809

P.O. Box 849,
1 School St.
Ambherst, NH
03031

103 County
Road
Bedford, NH
03110

183 Hillside
Avenue
Berlin, NH
03570

32 White
Rock Hill
Road
Bow, NH
03304

12 Deerfield
Road
Candia, NH
03034

22 Murphy
Drive
Chester, NH
03036

38 Liberty
Street
Concord, NH
03301

18 South
Main Street
Derry, NH
03038

213 Main
Street
Epping, NH
03042

282 Black
Hall Road
Epsom, NH
03234

Email

scowan@sau7/2.org

jlash@sprise.com

murphye@bedfordnhk12.net

crichard@sau3.org

tcarbone@bownet.org

adonovan@saul5.net

sullivanl@chesteracademy.org

dreynolds@sau8.org

sboroskas@saul0.org

rkiley@sau53.org

School Count

1

District Enrollment

460

2,352

4,485

1,161

1,893

312

507

4,655

3,380

992

930



District Name 1%

Franklin School
District

Gilford School
District

Goffstown School
District

Gov. Wentworth
Regional School
District

Hampton Falls
School District

Hampton School
District

Hollis-Brookline
School District

Hooksett School
District

Hopkinton School
District

Hudson School
District

John Stark
Regional High
School

Laconia School
District

Director Full Name

Brenda Petelle,
Director

Jonathan Dupuis,
Director

Megan Bizzarro,
Director

Cindy Joseph,
Director

Beth Simon,
Director

Mary Borg, Director

Amy Cassidy,
Director

Cindy Nusbaum,
Director

Tracy Barker,
Director

Carla Anger,
Director

Morgan Trahan,
Director

Timothy Goossens,
Director

Address

200 Sanborn
Street
Franklin, NH
03235

88 Alvah
Wilson Road
Gilford, NH
03249

27 Wallace
Road
Goffstown,
NH 03045

396 S. Main
Street
Wolfeboro,
NH 03894

8 Exeter
Road
Hampton
Falls, NH
03862

4 Marston
Way

Hampton,
NH 03842

25 Main
Street
Hollis, NH
03049

89 Whitehall
Road
Hooksett,
NH 03106

204 Maple
Street
Contoocook,
NH 03229

20 Library
Street
Hudson, NH
03051

618 North
John Stark
Highway
Weare, NH
03281

39 Harvard
Street
Laconia, NH
03246

(603
524-
3543

=

Email

bpetelle@saul8.org

jdupuis@sau73.org

megan.bizzarro@saul9.org

¢joseph@sau49.org

bsimon@sau21.org

mborg@sau90.org

amy.cassidy@sau4l.org

cnusbaum@saul5.net

tbarker@hopkintonschools.org

canger@sau8l.org

morgan.trahan@sau24.org

tgoossens@laconiaschools.org

School Count

4

District Enrollment

1,135

1,181

2,615

2,448

234

1,232

2,399

1,379

885

3,785

650

2,167



District Name 1%

Litchfield School
District

Londonderry
School District

Merrimack School
District

Merrimack Valley
School District

Milford School
District

Monadnock
School District

Nashua School
District

New Boston
School District

Newmarket
School District

North Hampton
School District

Pelham School
District

Pembroke School
District

Director Full Name

Lauren Crowley,
Director

Amanda Venezia,
Director

Dave Dziki, Director

Chris Michael,
Director

Maryanne
Gallagher, Director

Thomas Walsh,
Director

Dahlia Daigle,
Director

Megan Bizzarro,
Director

Linda Hopey,
Director

Paula Field, Director

Kelly Rambeau,
Director

Donna Roy, Director

Address

1 Highlander
Court
Litchfield,
NH 03052

295
Mammoth
Road
Londonderry,
NH 03053

36 McElwain
Street
Merrimack,
NH 03054

106 Village
St.
Penacook,
NH 03303

100 West
Street
Milford, NH
03055

PO Box
10451
Swanzey, NH
03446

36 Riveside
St

Nashua, NH
03062

15 Central
School Road
New Boston,
NH 03070

186A Main
Street
Newmarket,
NH 03857

201 Atlantic
Avenue
North
Hampton,
NH 03862

61 Marsh
Road
Pelham, NH
03076

209
Academy
Road
Pembroke,
NH 03275

Email

Icrowley@litchfieldsd.org

avenezia@londonderry.org

david.dziki@merrimack.k12.nh.us

cmichael@mvsdpride.org

mgallagherl @milfordk12.org

twalsh@mrsd.org

daigled@nashua.edu

megan.bizzarro@saul9.org

hopeyl@newmarket.k12.nh.us

pfield@sau21.org

krambeau@pelhamsd.org

donnaroy@sau53.org

School Count

3

18

District Enrollment

1,426

3,942

3,441

2,882

2,463

753

15,864

481

1,053

362

2,154

1,776



District Name 1%

Pinkerton
Academy

Portsmouth
School District

Raymond School
District

Salem School
District

Shaker Regional
School District

Wilton Lyndeboro
Coop. School
District

Windham School
District

Winnisquam
Regional School
District

Director Full Name

Susan Gerges,
Director

Deb Riso, Director

Judy DiNatale,
Director

Michael Ouellette,
Director

Nancy Cate,
Director

Bob Deignan,
Director

Rhonda Peckham,
Director

Rob Cohen,
Director

Address

19 North
Main Street
Derry, NH
03038

1 Junkins
Ave
Portsmouth,
New
Hampshire
03801

45 Harriman
Hill Road
Raymond,
NH 03077

44
Geremonty
Drive
Salem, NH
03079

255 Seavey
Road
Belmont, NH
03220

57 School
Road
Wilton, NH
03086

64 London
Bridge Road
Windham,
NH 03087

433 West
Main Street
Tilton, NH
03269

Email

driso@sau52.org

jdinatale@sau33.com

michael.ouellette@sau57.org

ncate@sau80.org

r.deignan@sau63.org

rpeckham@windhamsd.org

rcohen@wrsdsau59.org

School Count

3

District Enrollment

3,230

2,596

1,278

3,858

1,350

531

3,027

1,453



